ISI 1-800-854-1881
SPL5032 Surface Mount
Power Inductor
APPLICATIONS
DC/DC converters. ◊
Computers. ◊
Telecommunications Equipment. ◊
Filters. ◊

Unit A max B C max D max
In 0.390 0.520 0.250 0.330
mm 9.91 13.21 6.35 8.38
Part Number Ind.
(µH)
Tol.
(±%)
DCR
(Ω) Max
SRF
(MHz) Typ
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
SPL5032-R78M 0.78 20 2.6 156 30 15
SPL5032-1R5M 1.5 20 4.0 100 25 15
SPL5032-2R2M 2.2 20 6.1 75 20 12
SPL5032-3R3M 3.3 20 8.6 60 17 10
SPL5032-3R9M 3.9 20 10 55 15 9.0
SPL5032-4R7M 4.7 20 14 40 13 8.4
SPL5032-6R0M 6.0 20 17 35 12 7.5
SPL5032-7R8M 7.8 20 18 35 11 7.5
SPL5032-100M 10 20 26 28 10 6.0
SPL5032-150M 15 20 32 20 8 4.4
INDUCTANCE VS. IDC CHARACTERISTICS
IDC (A)FREQUENCY (KHz)
INDUCTANCE VS. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS I N D U C T A N C E  v s.  F R E Q U E N C Y  C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S
0